



**BILL TO:** WFX P.O. BOX 271344 OKLAHOMA CITY, OK INVOICE DATE: 03/14/2025 INVOICE #: R81389 TERMS: NET 30 DUE DATE: 04/14/2025

DATE	CUSTOMER REF#	ORIGIN - DESTINATION	QUANTITY	RATE	AMOUNT
03/13/2025		1609 1st Ave, Mendota, IL 61342, USA - 5080 US-45, Mayfield, KY 42066, USA			
		Freight Income	1	\$900.00	\$900.00

TOTAL	
\$900.00	

PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date. COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154 Tel: 844-899-8092

PRO # 221509 Rate Confirmation

						0	3/13/	25 12:	49:03	(EST)
	7) STICS	F R O M	(405) (708)	GARCIA 495-1985 724-9023 ia@wfxlog	(c)			9023 (	c)	
Ventional Antiparticle Antiparticle Antiparticle Antiparticle State	angan karat kega necatura proposition	С	ROYAL3	TNC						
		A		585-7370	(p)					
WFX LOGISTICS, LLC		R R		485-6980	-					
PO BOX 271344		I	MC #	944686			Truck #			
OKLAHOMA CITY OK 7	3137	E R	DOT Driver	2828543			# Frailer # Cell			
Size & Type: 53' VAN A	TR-RIDE	Description:	VAN			Miles	204			
Pieces:	IN-RIDE	Weight:				inneo.	204			
CHARGES				DISP	ATCH	NOTES				
LINE HAUL RATE	900.00	*** Please use AND FULL SCALE THE 2ND BLIND please provide scale tickets	TICKETS	ARE REQUIN	RED FO	OR LOAD AD. ***	)*** PL ONCE	EASE US LOAD IS	E COMPLE	TED,
TOTAL RATE	900.00		,,,,						·	<u> </u>
PICK 1 RIDLEY FEED INGREE 1609 1ST AVE. MENDOTA IL	IENT			1		ntment Ref #				
STOP 1										
ULC										
5080 US-45				1	Appoi	ntment	03/14/	25		
MAYFIELD KY				1	Appt 1	Notes:	FCFS7-	2PM		
WFX Logistics L INFORMATION REL LOGISTICS. **YOUR DRIVER M **BY ACCEPTANCE DRIVER(S) AND O AND FEDERAL REQ **Many shippers may be turned a years. **To comply wit. exclusive use o identified on t. **Your Driver i shipment must b **After 3 hrs o Confirmation to **Please see yo incidents or ac the cargo. If number on this **To avoid ques and note the se should confirm on the trailer; a receiver and	ATED TO THIS AY NEED TO I OF SHIPMENT PERATIONS IN UIREMENTS FC and consign way at the p h regulatory f its traile he Rate Confi f waiting at report for ur contract cidents occu you require Rate Confirm tions regard al number on the seal num and your dr	TRANSPORTATI TOPORM SHIPPER CARRIER GUA ACCORD WITH ACCORD TO ACCORD TO ACCORD ACCORD ACCORD ACCORD ACCORD ACCORD ACCO	R THE LC ARANTEES THE CAR MOTOR C a traile ion if y c requir cation c Any ty o avoid ease cal cgo Clai o a dela elivery sistance urity, t of the E ocumenta always b	AD IS AS THAT IT RIER AGRI CARRIERS. To not old rour trai. The shippe of the train freight of the num ms and In the num date and the shippe sill of La treak a se	SIGNI IS I EEMEI der t ler t Carr anspo screp clain nber ncide time er sl ading ches eal t	ED TO MANAGI NT AND than 1 is old ier ag ort of pancy ms. on th ent Re y or c e, cal hould g; you the s in the	WFX L NG IT O ALL O yea ler th rees the regar is Ra porti lamage l the seal seal ir dri ceal n pres	OGISTI S STATE rs. Yo an 10 to the freigh ding te ng if to the lo ver umber ence o	ad f	
	(Rate Con	firmation D	etails	on Nex	t Pa	age)				
Carrier Signature				Date		/		/		
Send Carrier Bills to	the Address <b>A</b>	bove	PRO #	221509					oices	
			· · · • π ·			~~~ up				

PRO# 221509

Rate Confirmation



WFX LOGISTICS, LLC PO BOX 271344

## OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73137

03/13/25 12:49:03 F MARCOS GARCIA R (405) 495-1985 (p) 0 (708) 724-9023 (c) (708) 724-9023 (c) Μ magarcia@wfxlogistics.com С ROYAL3 INC Α (630) 585-7370 (p) R (630) 485-6980 (f) R MC # 944686 Truck # L DOT 2828543 Trailer # Е Driver Cell # R

\*\*Bill of Lading.

\*\*NO DOUBLE BROKERING - Broker has no duty to pay for transportation completed by any individual or carrier other than as listed in the Carrier section above. Your Agreement has more detail on this prohibition. \*\*If load does not deliver at the set date and time, carrier will be subject to a \$300 charge per stop and any other associated fees imposed by the customer. \*\*Send all delivery receipts with signatures along with your invoice to carriers@wfxlogistics.com. Your driver(s) must get a clear signature and total count on delivery receipts. If delivery receipt indicates other special instructions, please adhere to them and call with any questions. A \$25 fee will be charged to Carrier for lost paperwork. If mailing, mail to WFX Logistics, LLC PO Box 271344 Oklahoma City, OK 73137 \*\*CARB NOTICE: To the extent any shipments subject to this Agreement are transported within the State of California, CARRIER shall only utilize equipment which is in full compliance with the California Air Resources Board \*\* Tracking is required on every load. Driver must accept Macropoint Tracking \*\*If tracking isn't accepted a carrier will be fined up to \$150.00\*\* \*\*(ARB) TRU ACTM in-use regulations. CARRIER shall be liable for its own penalties or other liabilities, costs or damages assessed against it or paid by BROKER or BROKER's customer, or any other third party, because of CARRIER's use of non-compliant equipment. \*\*This is confirmation of a verbal load/rate between Carrier and WFX Logistics.

This Rate Confirmation of a verbal load/late between caller and wrx logistics. This Rate Confirmation serves as an addendum to the Outsourced Carriage Agreement as it relates to this single shipment. All loads tendered pursuant to this Rate Confirmation shall be subject and subordinate to the current terms, conditions and provisions of WFX Logistics' (

Carriage Agreement and any applicable amendments thereto. The terns and conditions of the OCA are hereby incorporated by reference. Carrier's signature and return of the Tender or by the actual acceptance/continuation of the tendered shipment.

\*\*Please sign and fax or email back to number above.

Carrier Signature \_

PRO # 221509 must appear on all Invoices

Send Carrier Bills to the Address Above

## UNITED LIVESTOCK COMMODITIES

GHTLINER

5080 St. Rt. 45 S • Mayfield, KY 42066 (270) 247-8707

Name:

Address:

Commodity

**Base Price** 

Truck #

Amount Due

No. 57087

06:38:14 Mar GROSS 73980 NET 41420 TARE 32560

Driver:



Zip Code <b>42066</b> Vehicte No.	Strept Surent Origin Fento Sc overal or eterational rises or sure direct processes to annue to the of Nassanal Wester Freeds C	and an in handling or	Zip Co	de 63026 gency Flesponse e Number Rate or Class	CHARGES
Zip Code 42066 Vehicle No. CommoRues regime as and Exceptions of Articles end Exceptions of Articles end Exceptions of Articles	Strept Surent Origin Fento Sc overal or eterational rises or sure direct processes to annue to the of Nassanal Wester Freeds C	on, MO NAC ansister of a set	Zip Coo Emery Phone Weight	e Number	CHARGES
Vehicle No. Lescription of Articles and Exceptions ordinary care, See Becture 2	SC and peckaged as to emace a d and peckaged as to emace a Dei of National Meter Freght C	and an in handling or	Weight (Phone (Phone (Phone)	e Number	CHARGES
Vehicle No. Lescription of Articles and Exceptions ordinary care, See Becture 2	SC and peckaged as to emace a d and peckaged as to emace a Dei of National Meter Freght C	and an in handling or	Weight (Phone (Phone (Phone)	e Number	CHARGES
Vehicle No. Lescription of Articles and Exceptions ordinary care, See Becture 2	pecial or exhibitional same or esta d and packaged in to ensure a 21et of National Motor Freight C	ention in handling or	(15) thirdt CO	Plate or Class	CHARGES
end Exceptions entrang care, See Bection 2	Diel of Mathemat Monter Friedric C	ate transperunten wan Dasolitzation, litem 390	Correction)*		
d of packaged product/flush.					
			-		1
		ICOD FFE		TOTAL	-
ue, shippers are required to colored value of the property. Subject to Sectored on the recourse on the ty is hereby specifically stated the carrier she changes.	vall not make delivery of t	this stypment without	t payment of freight	t and all other	k Appropriate Freight prepaid Collect
mean Materian and defined in the U.S. Department's tracked of leventious materials. The out of this outures it has no bits of Lading per 172.201(e)(1) (ii) of Tab 4 leventious materials, the simpler's conditionals subdimen- egunations, as indicated on the Bit of Lading does apply	of The formuli and coefficient pany interpretation of re 19 172, Subport OShipping int Goos 172 201 (Heard R. Proper shipping name,	of hazardous item int is t squirements as described g Papers. Such description bous Material Table) and S hezardous class, UN ide	in 40 Code of Federal I in consists of the follows Suctions 172,202 and	Regulatione ang por Sec- d 172.203: United Sta	ge in this shi applicable. Se ates Code, Se
inovided in the Regulation for a particultin material.	and subsidiary divertien)			14706(0)	T JIAJ and to .
	PER				
	eclared value of the property. Trectors of us the property of the carrier shows and lasting fied breffic in discovery to be data on the field of the strength	If of lading IC.D.D.TO: ADDRESS Annt. \$ Annt.	By a finite lader of the property of the second terms and cardinary of the second terms of the second terms and cardinary field terms and cardinary of the second terms of the second terms and cardinary field terms and cardinary of the second terms of the second terms and cardinary dawages of the second terms and terestres of the second terms and terms and terms and terms and ter	bit a method   ESMIT   C.O.D.   PREPAID     and Life Medrog   C.O.D. TD:   Amt. 5   DOLLECT   5     are, shappers are required to classed welve of the property.   Subject to Section 7 of the conditions, if this shipment is to be definitened to the consigner. The consigner shall not make defivery of this shipment without payment of freight the charges.     by is hereby specifically stated   Subject to method and the endot of the Bit of Lating, the property described above in a consegner).     is and landary field tarefly in affect on the date of the endot or the endot of the Bit of Lating, the property described above in a consegner.   (Signeture of Consegner)     is and landary field tarefly in affect on the date of the endot of the Bit of Lating, the property described above in a consegner.   (Signeture of Consegner)     is and landary field tarefly in affect on the date of the endot of the United and the endot of the United and the endot of the endot on the consegner.   (Signeture of Consegner)     is and landary of and property are endotions of the United model and the endot of the united and the endot of the analysis of the United model and the endot of the e	by a all of leading PEMIT   C.O.D.   Churt. 5   CDULECT   5   CHARGES 5     is weight:   ADDRESS   Subject to Sector 7 of the conductine, if this shymmat is to be delivered to the consignee without consignee to the consignee without the consignee, the consignee without the consignee, the consignee without consignee, the consignee without consignee, shall not make delivery of this shymmat without payment of freeght and all other the consignee, shall not make delivery of this shymmat without payment of freeght and all other the consignee, shall not make delivery of this shymmat without payment of freeght and all other the consignee, shall not make delivery of this shymmat without gevenee to develope the consigneet.   Image: Chick of the consigneet without the consigneet without the consigneet and all other the consigneet and the date of the consigneet.   Image: Chick of the consigneet and the date of the consigneet and the date of the consigneet.   Image: Chick of the consigneet and the date of the consigneet and the date of the consigneet.   Image: Chick of the consigneet and the date of the consigneet and the date of the consigneet.   Image: Chick of the consigneet and the date of the consigneet and th

**N**AMADS